
  

M/WBE Summary 
 
Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 1.06% African American; 2.96% Hispanic; 
0.29% Native/Asian; and 0.81% WBE.  The participation for Change Order #14 in an amount of $825,157.76: 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME  $ 649,032.76 78.66% 

SJ Louis Construction Of Texas, Ltd., Mansfield, TX  $ 649,032.76 78.66% 
    
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS  $ 0 0% 

    
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS  $ 0 0% 

    
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACORS  $ 176,125.00 21.34% 

Superior Pump Solution, LLC, San Antonio, TX  (Bypass Pumping) $ 176,125.00 21.34% 
 
 
Overall participation based on contract expenditures as of October 1, 2020 (not including this change order): 

 
PRIME:  
91.22% Non M/WBE    

 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 
1.07% African American; 3.77% Hispanic; 0.49% Native/Asian; 1.44% WBE; and 2.01% Non M/WBE 
 
TOTAL: 
1.07% African American; 3.77% Hispanic; 0.49% Native/Asian; 1.44% WBE; and 93.23% Non M/WBE 

 


